= Grace Christian Academy Fee Schedule

2 Timothy 2:3 Thou therefore endure hardness as a good soldier of Jesus Christ

FEE SCHDULE 2024-2025

Registration Fee/Processing Fee

Standard registration is due at the time of registration and is non-refundable ............cccccocciee. $525.00
$25 deposit for returning families.

$100 deposit for new families.

Tuition Fee/Monthly

KiNdergarten-FOUIMtN Grade.......coc ettt sttt et ss s e etesteste s e e es b es et et arsenssre et stessnen $725.00
Fifth Grade-TWeIFt Grade.....ceeciiceiiceeee ettt ettt st sttt e bbbttt saesresbesbests e senbenbatesreas $675.00
Late fee

A late fee of $25.00 will be applied to accounts that are not paid on or before the 5™ day of each month.
If payment is not received by the 10™, the student will not be allowed to attend class.

Book Fee
Kindergarten-FOUIt Grade .......cooociuuiiiiiee ettt ettt e e e e e eee b e e e e e e e e e e abaaeeeeeeeeesasnsassaeeeessennsses $425.00
R W T = o [ KTV Z=1 LA L= e [OOSR $460.00

Activity Fees

Fiald Trips (annual)...... e g st oo .o oe oo e 255 eneenseosrenensosnnenses s Mo scensess $250.00
Individual INStruCtion (PEFNOUN)......ccceiiee e e e e e e e e e e ete e e e e eabaeeeesnsaeeeesnnaeeeas $65.00
Therapy (B R O U i e e s SN e et e s oo ene e SO $95.00
Technology e e = - . LA oo $350.00
BV el g TaY = (TN [ o T=T ol a Vo 1V T o IR $75.00
Supplemental BOOKS and SUPPHES .....ceeieuiiiiiciiiie ettt ettt et e e e et e e e e ebteeeeesbaaeeenbaeeaeesaaaaaanns $150.00
TESHING FEE (ANNUAI) vttt ettt ettt ettt e e et et e sbesaeeteeseebesbeenesabesnsensssreensestssrnentens $100.00
UNIforms ..ocveevevcnecenene R 0 e a E  nattartanaceasens $250.00
1Y o oLl (o1 Y=Y o =Ty (=T o I S $75.00
F N oIl (oY Y=Y 4 =T =T o I SR SPRt $50.00
Friday ACHIVITY (SNNUEI) c..ioveeeiiriceciecteceeste sttt ettt et ee et etaesbeetesas e beeaeensesteeasesseereensesteessensens $200.00
VOllEYDall (ONETIME TEE)....ecuvictiitecieete ettt ettt ettt et st et erb e s e ebeesbesteeteenbesreennesesreensenns $100.00
Basketball (ONELIME FE) ...cviiiiiciecie ettt ettt et et e st e esne e saeesateeteesteesreesreeenes $125.00
Cheerleading (ONETIME) ....covi i et ceeiriete et ettt ettt e eteeae et e eteeseeteesesbeetsenseereesseaseesaesesseensesseesnentens $50.00

Graduation Fee
Kindergarten GradUation ........ciiccuiiieiiieee ettt e et e e et e e e ssseaeeesaataeeesntaeeeennsseesasnnneeean $75.00
SeniGRGraduationt. . ... e . ..ceeeeveeeeereeeessleee et e cerc s T $125.00

Note: No refunds of any of the above listed fees will be given for students who are withdrawn early.
Additional fees may apply. Any fees note covered by scholarship must be paid out of pocket.

We accept Step-up for students, McKay scholarships, AAA, and In-House scholarships are available for
families who need assistance

Book fee is due by July 25, Payment plans are available to those who qualify.
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